w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
S p e c i a l t y  G a s  C o n t r o l  P a n e l s
0 6
P3400 SERIES SEMI-AUTOMATIC SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
P3400 Series Specialty Gas Control Panel is a dual bank semi-automatic changeover system, providing a continuous gas supply
without interrupting the system during cylinder(s) replacement.  When the primary bank is nearly depleted, a changeover will occur,
in which the reserve bank will begin to supply gas to the system. The inlet valve on each bank provides the user additional safety
while replacing the cylinder(s) on the empty bank before the next changeover occurs. Available in both stainless steel and brass.

P3400 SERIES SEMI-AUTOMATIC SPECIALTY GAS CONTROL PANEL
FLOW DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
P34 1 1 S T - C H P - N2
Series
Valve
Configuration
Inlet
Connections
Regualator
Body
Seat
Max. Inlet
Pressure
Max. Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Options
Gas Service
Label
P34:
Semi-
automatic
1: Inlet/outlet/vent
2: Inlet/vent
3: Inlet/outlet
4: Inlet only
1: 1/4” Genlok (Vertical)
2: 1/4” FSR (Vertical)
3: 1/2” FSR (Straight)
S: Stainless
    steel
B: Brass
T: PTFE
K: PCTFE
C: 4500 psi
D: 3000 psi
X: 2200 psi
F: 500 psi
L: 25 psi
K: 50 psi
I: 100 psi
H: 150 psi
G: 250 psi
P: psi / bar
K: psi / kPa
Blank: Standard
V: Waste gas disposal
Blank: None
AIR: Air
HE: Helium
O2: Oxygen
C2H2: Acetylene
H2: Hydrogen
CH4: Methane
CO2: Carbon
         Dioxide
Ar: Argon
N2: Nitrogen
GENTEC
CLOSE